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Price
68.65 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.63% (1.10)

FR0000121121
RF

Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

5,223 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

67.90 EUR (7)
74.00 EUR (27)
68.20 EUR
68.90 EUR
67.95 EUR
67.55 EUR
68.590025 EUR
59,519
2,363,177.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=108880283,158371369,158756023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121121&ID_NOTATION=1529433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121121&ID_NOTATION=1529433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0880c14551011f2cbb8efe39122ca36478eb44ceadb838e49185bbd37dcfdaa&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06c51fcd4a5e9bdaf&time=1723690303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd2602310b821f08f7f31263d8d0ce3cdf4cfe7f09bcb9f9635a8f17d7792819&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e39eb39c5bb4a1603&time=1723690303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62ad4e20079e9ff50d0ec805ffbade58ba017da6528b8749ba55e9c431a1bbb1&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6409aa87395489b62&time=1723690303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66ba1c47448fcd9931c9b5a2d297d2c899fd1ad5d0f387dc4a78960af9de83dc&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d3a8f0dfee6c5e710&time=1723690303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb23dd9083f4ddb9eb51ef8cdb77c6fbf1f37201a1f50ba137bf11122a7b6316&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e6106da3bce1ac42&time=1723690303&tool=RSC

EURAZEO SE

Details

2024/08/13 17:28:15

Price
68.65 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.63% (1.10)

ISIN FR0000121121
Symbol RF
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,223 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.90 EUR (7)
Ask (Ask size) 74.00 EUR (27)
Open 68.20 EUR
High 68.90 EUR
Low 67.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.55 EUR
VWAP 68.590025 EUR
Volume (pcs) 59,519
Trading volume 2,363,177.00
Number of trades 714
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.67% +25.50% -22.30%
Perf (abs.) -8.20 +13.95 -19.70
Beta 1.16 1.17 0.96
Volatility  27.96 26.40 26.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EURAZEO SE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:05
08/13

Munich 2024/ 08:56
08/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:58

Price

69.00 EUR

68.50 EUR

67.85 EUR

68.55 EUR

68.50 EUR

67.39 EUR (72,135
73.18 EUR (85,708
77.77 EUR (108,303
70.55 EUR (110,001
86.75 EUR (2024/05/07
63.95 EUR (2024/08/05
86.75 EUR (2024/05/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
50.35 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.00 9

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19514268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21358433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21358433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1929292

EURAZEO SE

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/13

2023/
11/29

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

02:10 58.64 USD 0.00

17:28 68.65 EUR 2.36

- - 0.00

08:10 67.55 EUR 0.00

21:50 69.00 EUR 0.00

714

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1453070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1998637

EURAZEO SE

Company profile

EURAZEO

Contact Details

EURAZEO SE

Rue de Monceau 32 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 44 15 01 11
Fax: +33 (0)1 47 66 87 57

E-mail:
Eurazeo_investor_relations@eurazeo.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Virginie
Morgon
Christophe
Baviere
Philippe
Audouin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Charles
Decaux

Mathilde Lemoine

Victoire Jacquin de
Margerie

Bruno Roger

Christophe Aubut

Emmanuel Russel

Frangoise Mercadal-
Delasalles

Jean-Pierre
Richardson

Olivier Merveilleux
du Vignaux

Patrick Sayer

Robert Frank
Agostinelli

Roland du Luart de
Montsaulnin

Serge Frangois
Schoen

Stéphane Pallez

Vivianne Akriche

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:Eurazeo_investor_relations@eurazeo.com
mailto:Eurazeo_investor_relations@eurazeo.com
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